

Court No. - 45

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 11820 of 2024

Appellant :- Om Dutt Alias Pintu

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Satish Kumar Tyagi

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.,Kameshwar Singh

Hon'ble Saumitra Dayal Singh,J.

Hon'ble Sandeep Jain,J.

1. Time is short today.

2. Put up on 11.07.2025.

Order Date :- 27.5.2025

Jitendra

(Sandeep Jain,J.) (S. D. Singh,J.)